2024 Jewish Holidays

Holiday Name

Eve of Holiday

End of Holiday

Tu B'Shvat

Thursday, January 25, 2024
Tu B'Shvat, Year 5784

Shushan Purim

Monday, March 25, 2024
Tu B'Adar, Year 5784

Passover

Monday, April 22, 2024
Yud-Daled B'Nissan, Year 5784

Monday, April 29, 2024
Kaf-Alef B'Nissan, Year 5784

Holocaust Remembrance

Monday, May 6, 2024
Kaf-Chet B'Nissan, Year 5784

Remembrance Day

Tuesday, May 14, 2024
Hey B'Ayar, Year 5784

independence Day

Tuesday, May 14, 2024
Vav B'Ayar, Year 5784

Lag Baomer

Sunday, May 26, 2024
Yud-Het B'Ayar, Year 5784

Jerusalem Day

Wednesday, June 5, 2024
Kaf-Het B'Ayar, Year 5784

Tuesday, June 11, 2024
Hey B'Sivan, Year 5784

Wednesday, June 12, 2024
Vav B'Sivan, Year 5784

Tamuz Fast

Tuesday, July 23, 2024
Yud-Zayin B'Tamuz, Year 5784

Tisha Be'av

Tuesday, August 13, 2024
Tet B'Av, Year 5784

Tu Be'av

Monday, August 19, 2024
Tu Be'av, Year 5784

Rosh Hashanah

Wednesday, October 2, 2024
Kaf-Tet B'Elul, Year 5784

Friday, October 4, 2024
Bet B'Tishrei, Year 5785

Gedaliah Fast

Sunday, October 6, 2024
Daled B'Tishrei, Year 5785

Yom Kippur

Friday, October 11, 2024
Tet B'Tishrei, Year 5785

Saturday, October 12, 2024
Yud B Tishrei, Year 5785

Sukkot

Wednesday, October 16, 2024
Yud-Daled B'Tishrei, Year 5785

Wednesday, October 23, 2024
Kaf-Alef B'Tishrei, Year 5785

Shemini Atzeret

Thursday, October 24, 2024
Kaf-Bet B'Tishrei, Year 5785

Saturday, November 30, 2024
Kaf-Tet B'Heshvan, Year 5T85

Wednesday, December 25, 2024 Kaf-Daled
B'Kislev, Year 5T85

Tuesday, December 31, 2024
Lamed B'Kislev, Year 5785

Saturday, March 23, 2024

Yud-Gimel B'Adar, Year 5784




